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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 10.10.2020.

Jelgavas LSS U13 B

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Kuderko Jevgenijs 18.09.2009.
V |Grikis Arturs Aleksandrs 06.03.2009.
A |Kovalevskis Emils 15.12.2009.
A |Gusarovs Raivo 31.03.20009.
A |Kursiss Henrijs 21.01.2009.
A |Pundins Raivis 20.10.2009.
A |Kravcovs Emils 27.08.2009.
U |Gustins Elvijs 06.01.2009.
U [|Vimba Bruno 18.09.2009.
U [Melbardis Kristians 28.01.20009.
U |Brakse Emils 17.08.2009.
U [|Poiss Roberts 16.10.2009.
U |Birznieks Ric¢ards 10.08.2009.
U |Campers Endijs Janis 02.06.2009.
U [|Putrenkovs Aleksis 19.03.2009.

Sagatavots 07.01.2026. 02:15:30

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Zeltins Aivars Kluba vaditajs
2 Bernhards Ricards Treneris
3 Eglitis Helmuts Treneris
4 Mezulis Martins Galvenais Treneris
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




